Interroll Series 1100 Light Duty Conveyor Roller
Article Code:
40x2.3 mm dia PVC (stone grey), 10 mm dia S/L BZP shaft, Light duty Ball bearing standard
40 dia, 10 Round: RL = EL-5mm, AGL = EL + 16mm
 Dimensions/Codes
RS REF ITRL REF Roller Length (mm) Inside Frame
(EL) Width (mm)
Overall Length
(AGL) (mm)
254-8936 11A3S40J14-RL200 200 205 221
254-8942 11A3S40J14-RL250 250 255 271
254-8958 11A3S40J14-RL300 300 305 321
254-8986 11A3S40J14-RL400 400 405 421
254-8992 11A3S40J14-RL450 450 455 471
254-9002 11A3S40J14-RL500 500 505 521
301-5869 11A3S40J14-RL600 600 605 621
Load capacity
Roller Length mm Max Load. N
200 180
250 155